  Aug 2024
DORVAL 05
Based on CLUZEL / PLUCHON’s original pendant prototype
Dorval 01, this collection is layered in history, a subtle inter-
play between contemporary and vintage industrial design.
Drawing equal inspiration from airport runway lights and
the classic Motobecane french moped, the result is a light
both confrontational and intriguing—one which poses an

6
Dorval 05
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION DORVAL
Dor
DOR DOR
MODEL 05 05 05
LENGTH 4	 4 feet (122cm)
6	 6 feet (183cm)
8	 8 feet (244cm)
4
VERSION 4D	 4 heads only
4C	 4 heads with uplight
4D
BODY AND CORD       BK	 Textured Black
WH	 Textured White
MB	 Textured Midnight Blue
BG	 Textured Beige
AL	 Aluminum
CC	 Custom colour*
BK
CANOPY AND ANCHORS BK	 Textured Black
WH	 Textured White
MB	 Textured Midnight Blue
BG	 Textured Beige
CC	 Custom colour*
BK
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT) F22	 Fixed 2200K
F27	 Fixed 2700K
F30	 Fixed 3000K
D27	 Dim to warm 2700K-2200K
D30	 Dim to warm 3000K-2200K
CCT	 Other CCT available upon request*
F22
DIMMING ZT	 0-10V dimming
PH	 Phase dimming
DA	 DALI
ZT
FULL SKU DOR0544DBKBKF22ZT
 NOTES
  *Custom colour available upon request. Material library on website.
** Specific CCT selection only available in 100K increments, from 2200K to 4000K inclusively.
     Not available with Dim-to-Warm feature.
  Aug 2024
7
Dorval 05
Dimmer Specifications
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 120V*
Compatible with 0-10V, Phase dimming (leading edge or trailing edge**)
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
LUTRON DVELV303P 100% 9% Phase Cut
LUTRON	 MAELV600 100% 3% Phase Cut
LUTRON SELV300P 100% 9% Phase Cut
LUTRON	 CTELV-303P 100% 5% Phase Cut
LUTRON CTRP-253P 100% 5% Phase Cut
LUTRON PD-5NE 100% 7% Phase Cut
LUTRON DVRP-253P 100% 5% Phase Cut
LUTRON	 MA-PRO 100% 6% Phase Cut
LUTRON NTRP-250 100% 8% Phase Cut
LUTRON NTELV-300 100% 9% Phase Cut
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 230V*
DOR0542D, DOR562D, DOR0582D Phase cut dimming (leading edge or trailing edge**)
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
Busch-Jaeger 6523U 100% 0.1% Phase Cut
CLIPSAL 32E450TM 100% 2.1% Phase Cut
CLIPSAL 32E450UDM 100% 3.1% Phase Cut
Diginet MEDM 100% 0.0% Phase Cut
Diginet MMDM/PB 100% 0.0% Phase Cut
ELKO 315GLE 100% 1.1% Phase Cut
Finder 15.91.8 100% 1.3% Phase Cut
Hager EVN011 100% 0.7% Phase Cut